
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
63 
96 
45 

6 
46 
41 
22 
95 
88 
21 

9 
5 

43 
7 

85 

51 

Name 
William Johannes Rønfeldt 
Ludvig Hansson 
Erik Brandsborg 
Emil Kjær 
Emil Møller Hansen 
Nicklas Bahn Petersen 
Anton Madsen 
Frederik Glud Drejer 
Jonathan Klose 
Kevin Kaiberg Matthiesen 
Victor Abild 
Charlie Lakner 
Dirch Luja Lakner 
Erik Oliver Vest 
Elliot Astrup Spangtoft 

Sejer Rechnagel 

Class 
Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Rotax Mini 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

12 

Diff 

1.219 
6.675 
7.951 

11.730 
12.834 
15.675 
15.725 
17.399 
17.714 
17.901 
18.325 
51.207 
51.227 
18.124 

DQ 

Total Tm 
11:23.834 
11:25.053 
11:30.509 
11:31.785 
11:35.564 
11:36.668 
11:39.509 
11:39.559 
11:41.233 
11:41.548 
11:41.735 
11:42.159 
12:15.041 
12:15.061 
11:41.958 

11:46.654 

Best Tm 
55.931 
56.600 
56.765 
57.039 
56.803 
57.437 
57.503 
57.518 
57.537 
57.510 
57.658 
57.265 
59.368 
58.780 
57.261 

58.403 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
13 
14 
15 
12 

21 

Comment 
+3 sek for skub af master 

+ 5sek snude 

Brud på teknisk reglement 

sort flag 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.219 

Avg. Speed 

78,714 

Best Lap Tm 

55.931 

Best Speed 

80,199 

Best Lap by 

63 - William Johannes Rønfeldt 
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Licensed to:  Rødby Go-Kart Klub 

Rotax Max Challenge 
1 Rotax Mini 

Indl. heat 2 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:37:05 

Rødby Karting Ring 1,246 km 

23/03/2024 16:00 


